
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

March 2014 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Clubb, Roger   
Accountant $3,753.00 $0.00

10-00239-TLM $2,852.00 $0.00

13-00290-TLM $570.50 $0.00

13-00953-TLM $330.50 $0.00

Subtotal $3,753.00 $0.00

Crawforth, Richard   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,311.11 $58.13

10-02414-TLM $1,311.11 $58.13

Subtotal $1,311.11 $58.13

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $12,733.59 $282.35

11-21059-TLM $519.33 $15.76

12-20885-TLM $413.75 $29.36

12-20916-TLM $1,051.87 $13.33

12-20946-TLM $491.86 $13.48

12-21108-TLM $495.44 $11.51

12-21208-TLM $343.40 $14.77

12-21226-TLM $473.47 $13.95

12-21237-TLM $1,279.23 $13.37

12-21259-TLM $381.38 $12.73

12-21298-TLM $997.84 $20.65

12-21319-TLM $910.14 $15.07

12-21359-TLM $1,016.99 $23.50

12-21366-TLM $509.41 $11.81

12-21425-TLM $550.50 $11.79

13-20099-TLM $1,106.36 $15.18

13-20106-TLM $689.47 $20.48

13-20186-TLM $1,000.00 $15.93

13-20209-TLM $503.15 $9.68

Subtotal $12,733.59 $282.35

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $8,675.03 $33.59

12-21400-TLM $1,097.27 $12.97

13-20205-TLM $7,577.76 $20.62



Subtotal $8,675.03 $33.59

Grabicki, Esq, Anthony   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,672.08 $61.75

07-20352-TLM $2,672.08 $61.75

Subtotal $2,672.08 $61.75

Gugino, Jeremy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $5,956.31 $190.04

12-02085-TLM $2,420.00 $96.66

13-00951-JDP $2,550.00 $73.49

13-01232-JDP $986.31 $19.89

Subtotal $5,956.31 $190.04

Heritage Global Partners, a CA Corp   
Auctioneer $830,000.00 $0.00

13-40837-JDP $830,000.00 $0.00

Subtotal $830,000.00 $0.00

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $15,266.29 $707.63

11-41080-JDP $2,798.67 $161.15

12-41328-JDP $762.75 $37.09

12-41382-JDP $433.00 $43.34

12-41504-JDP $995.75 $67.82

12-41597-JDP $475.50 $41.70

12-41643-JDP $660.00 $25.12

13-40020-JDP $1,162.33 $26.15

13-40035-JDP $919.32 $34.38

13-40057-JDP $3,152.72 $66.16

13-40072-JDP $1,012.91 $28.52

13-40086-JDP $837.00 $22.55

13-40107-JDP $594.84 $77.92

13-40175-JDP $1,461.50 $75.73

Subtotal $15,266.29 $707.63

Kavadias, Jeff   
Accountant $2,475.00 $0.00

07-20568-TLM $2,475.00 $0.00

Subtotal $2,475.00 $0.00

Lamm, W   
Accountant $1,475.00 $0.00

12-02944-TLM $1,475.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,475.00 $0.00

Prime Time Auctions   



Auctioneer $2,184.00 $433.00

13-40753-JDP $1,004.00 $333.00

13-40821-JDP $1,180.00 $100.00

Subtotal $2,184.00 $433.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $15,978.68 $245.97

09-40169-JDP $6,700.00 $30.15

11-41820-JDP $1,415.72 $44.94

12-40569-JDP $2,623.24 $32.70

12-40829-JDP $1,321.15 $31.14

13-40154-JDP $953.75 $26.81

13-40718-JDP $1,928.97 $16.97

13-40777-JDP $715.82 $20.59

13-40917-JDP $320.03 $42.67

Subtotal $15,978.68 $245.97

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $7,350.00 $91.01

11-03516-JDP $250.00 $8.75

11-03655-TLM $300.00 $9.11

11-03707-JDP $500.00 $5.47

11-03725-TLM $300.00 $14.96

11-03753-TLM $1,000.00 $12.65

12-02060-TLM $250.00 $11.42

12-02214-JDP $3,000.00 $10.95

12-02823-TLM $1,750.00 $17.70

Subtotal $7,350.00 $91.01

Ritchie Bro. Auctioneers (America) (Inc)   
Auctioneer $637.50 $88.80

13-40821-JDP $637.50 $88.80

Subtotal $637.50 $88.80

Spinner, James   
Trustee's Attorney $7,234.00 $310.71

12-40083-JDP $7,234.00 $310.71

Subtotal $7,234.00 $310.71

Tate, Virginia   
Accountant $2,655.00 $300.04

05-21587-TLM $1,410.00 $156.80

10-20394-TLM $1,245.00 $143.24

Subtotal $2,655.00 $300.04

Grand Totals $920,356.59 $2,803.02


